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2024 Full & Part
Seasonal Touring Pitches...

Live the dream

www.homefarmholidaypark.co.uk

YOUR VERY OWN 
SOMERSET RETREAT



SEASONAL TOURING

Are you getting the most from 
your tourer?

Does your tourer spend most 
weekends on the drive unused?

If the answer to either of these 
questions is ‘yes’, then a seasonal 
pitch could be just the solution.

We offer touring pitches for the whole season 
from end of March to mid November or 
Part season which is end of March to end of 
September. A payment scheme is offered which 
entitles you to the permanent siting of your 
tourer at Home farm, as well as the use of a 
chargeable electric hook-up and awning during 
your stay. In addition, you will still be able to use 
your caravan for holidays elsewhere, secure in 
the knowledge that your pitch will be vacant and 
available for immediate use upon your return.

Time of
Booking

Time of
Booking

Balance or Full 
payment due 28 
days before the 
start of booking.

Direct Debit*
6 month 

payment starting 
1st March

2024

2024

£1,000

£1,000

£1,795

£311

£1,000

£1,000

£2,045

£353

£1,000

£1,000

£1,450

£253.66

£1,000

£1,000

£1,650

£287

£1,000

£1,000

£2,045

£353

£1,000

£1,000

£1,650

£287

Yellow Park
Grass

Full Season

Yellow Park
Grass

Full Season

Season Length

Season Length

Full Season Pitch

Short Season Pitch

Season Cost

Season Cost

Yellow Park
Hard-standing

Full Season

Yellow Park
Hard-standing

Full Season

Yellow Park
Grass

Short Season

Yellow Park
Grass

Short Season

Yellow Park
Hard-standing

Short Season

Yellow Park
Hard-standing

Short Season

Blue Park
Hard-standing

Full Season

Blue Park
Hard-standing

Full Season

Blue Park
Hard-standing

Short  Season

Blue Park
Hard-standing

Short  Season

*Please note that monthly payments include a Direct Debit charge of £12 per month.
You cannot start a Direct Debit option after 01/03/2024. A £100 bond is charged on all bookings. Please see booking conditions.

Yellow Park Grass 22/03/2024 - 10/11/2024 £2,795 

Yellow Park Hard-standing 22/03/2024 - 10/11/2024 £3,045

Blue Park Hard-standing 22/03/2024 - 11/11/2024 £3,045

Yellow Park Grass 22/03/2024 - 30/09/2024 £2,450 

Yellow Park Hard-standing 22/03/2024 - 30/09/2024 £2,650

Blue Park Hard-standing 22/03/2024 - 30/09/2024 £2,650

Thinking of upgrading
TO A HOLIDAY HOME?

We can take your
Touring Caravan in
Part Exchange -

Visit the website for more details.

� Seasonal pitches are available 
from March 2024 – November 
2024

� WiFi at your pitch**

� Fantastic entertainment

� Free showers

� 16 amp electric supply 
available in Yellow* and Blue 
Park*

** Please note electric is on a pre payment 
card.

** This is a chargable item.

2024 Payment Option 1

2024 Payment Option 2
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