

2024 Full & Part Seasonal Touring Pitches...



SEASONAL TOURING

Are you getting the most from your tourer?

Does your tourer spend most weekends on the drive unused?

If the answer to either of these questions is 'yes', then a seasonal pitch could be just the solution.

We offer touring pitches for the whole season from end of March to mid November or Part season which is end of March to end of September. A payment scheme is offered which entitles you to the permanent siting of your tourer at Home farm, as well as the use of a chargeable electric hook-up and awning during your stay. In addition, you will still be able to use your caravan for holidays elsewhere, secure in the knowledge that your pitch will be vacant and available for immediate use upon your return.

- Seasonal pitches are available from March 2024 – November 2024
- WiFi at your pitch**
- Fantastic entertainment
- Free showers
- 16 amp electric supply available in Yellow* and Blue Park*
- * Please note electric is on a pre payment
- ** This is a chargable item.



Full Season Pitch	Season Length	Season Cost	
Yellow Park Grass	22/03/2024 - 10/11/2024	£2,795	
Yellow Park Hard-standing	22/03/2024 - 10/11/2024	£3,045	
Blue Park Hard-standing	22/03/2024 - 11/11/2024	£3,045	
Short Season Pitch	Season Length	Season Cost	
Short Season Pitch Yellow Park Grass	Season Length 22/03/2024 - 30/09/2024	Season Cost £2,450	

2024 Payment Option 1							
2024	Yellow Park Grass Full Season	Yellow Park Hard-standing Full Season	Yellow Park Grass Short Season	Yellow Park Hard-standing Short Season	Blue Park Hard-standing Full Season	Blue Park Hard-standing Short Season	
Time of Booking	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	
Balance or Full payment due 28 days before the start of booking.	£1,795	£2,045	£1,450	£1,650	£2,045	£1,650	

2024 Payment Option 2							
2024	Yellow Park Grass Full Season	Yellow Park Hard-standing Full Season	Yellow Park Grass Short Season	Yellow Park Hard-standing Short Season	Blue Park Hard-standing Full Season	Blue Park Hard-standing Short Season	
Time of Booking	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	£1,000	
Direct Debit* 6 month payment starting 1st March	£311	£353	£253.66	£287	£353	£287	

^{*}Please note that monthly payments include a Direct Debit charge of £12 per month.

Thinking of upgrading

TO A HOLIDAY HOME?

We can take your Touring Caravan in Part Exchange -



Visit the website for more details.

You cannot start a Direct Debit option after 01/03/2024. A £100 bond is charged on all bookings. Please see booking conditions.



